		Electronic Components Datasheet Search
    		   English  ▼
				 English	 Chinese
	 German	 Japanese
	 Russian	 Korean
	 Spanish	 French
	 Italian	 Portuguese
	 Polish	 Vietnamese

REV. C
–5–
ORDERING GUIDE
Input
Sample
Relative
Temperature
Package
Model
Range
Rate
Accuracy
Range
Option
1
AD7892AN-1
±5 V or ±10 V
500 kSPS
–40
°C to +85°C
N-24
AD7892BN-1
±5 V or ±10 V
500 kSPS
±1 LSB
–40
°C to +85°C
N-24
AD7892AR-1
±5 V or ±10 V
500 kSPS
–40
°C to +85°C
R-24
AD7892BR-1
±5 V or ±10 V
500 kSPS
±1 LSB
–40
°C to +85°C
R-24
AD7892SQ-1
±5 V or ±10 V
500 kSPS
±1 LSB
–55
°C to +125°CQ-24
AD7892AN-2
0 V to +2.5 V
500 kSPS
–40
°C to +85°C
N-24
AD7892BN-2
0 V to +2.5 V
500 kSPS
±1 LSB
–40
°C to +85°C
N-24
AD7892AR-2
0 V to +2.5 V
500 kSPS
–40
°C to +85°C
R-24
AD7892BR-2
0 V to +2.5 V
500 kSPS
±1 LSB
–40
°C to +85°C
R-24